
Southwestern University Graduation Rates by First Year Cohort
Fall 2023

N % N % N %
FY04 366 244 67% 271 74% 276 75%
FY05 327 223 68% 243 74% 243 74%
FY06 345 232 67% 260 75% 262 76%
FY07 371 242 65% 260 70% 262 71%
FY08 349 227 65% 255 73% 257 74%
FY09 375 257 69% 281 75% 282 75%
FY10 383 252 66% 274 72% 277 72%
FY11 344 229 67% 254 74% 256 74%
FY12 356 239 67% 265 74% 265 74%
FY13 491 310 63% 341 69% 343 70%
FY14 381 253 66% 279 73% 280 73%
FY15 359 245 68% 264 74% 264 74%
FY16 380 244 64% 272 72% -- --
FY17 362 221 61% 251 69% -- --
FY18 442 294 67% -- -- -- --
FY19 444 294 66% -- -- -- --

N % N % N %
FY04 366 0 0% 277 76% 277 76%
FY05 327 0 0% 244 75% 244 75%
FY06 345 0 0% 264 77% 264 77%
FY07 371 0 0% 262 71% 262 71%
FY08 349 0 0% 257 74% 257 74%
FY09 375 0 0% 282 75% 282 75%
FY10 383 0 0% 277 72% 277 72%
FY11 344 0 0% 257 75% 257 75%
FY12 356 0 0% 265 74% 265 74%
FY13 491 0 0% 343 70% 343 70%
FY14 381 0 0% 282 74% 282 74%
FY15 359 0 0% 264 74% 264 74%
FY16 380 0 0% 274 72% 274 72%
FY17 362 1 0% 251 69% 252 70%
FY18 442 2 0% 321 73% 323 73%
FY19 444 34 8% 294 66% 328 74%
FY20 361 239 66% 9 2% 248 69%
FY21 355 250 70% 0 0% 250 70%
FY22 436 362 83% 0 0% 362 83%
FY23 403 403 100% 0 0% 403 100%
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FY Cohort Graduation Rate Table
Graduation numbers and percentages for students entering  in a first-year cohort

FY Cohort Enrollment and Graduation Table
Still enrolled and graduation numbers for students entering in a first-year cohort. 

Table can be used to show best possible graduation rates for cohorts.
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